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HUBBIESO05B 4-Port USB 2.0 Hub

Product Images

Short Description

1. Add 4 USB ports to your PC/notebook
2. Maximum speed 480Mbps
3. USB Powered

Description

This 4-ports USB 2.0 hub provides your PC or notebook with 4 extra USB 2.0 ports to connect your USB
devices. All ports can be used at the same time, as the power will be determinated individually for each port.
Suitable for low power USB devices. Thanks to the small and compact design, this travel hub is the ideal travel
solution!
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Additional Information

Color

EAN

Model number
Package contents
Product weight (kg)
Product breadth (mm)
Product depth (mm)
Product height (mm)
Ports

USB version

Black

4015867223727

HUBBIESO5B

HUBBIESO5B Multilingual quick installation guide
0,023

15

15

96

4 Ports

2.0
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